O 00 N o Ul A W N -

[
= O

O N S G Y
N o b W N

N N NN R
w N B O O

N
>

25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

damunna

AHroneHKko
AHTOHIOK
Apuctosa

barpgacapsaH

bopoHHMKOBA

BpoHHMKOBA
BpoHHMKOBA
bynaTtoBa

bywyes
fony3unHa

OBUHWUH

JepeHko
LKypeHKo
3umaHoBa
KameHcKknx
KameHcKnx

Konau

KocTtapesa
Kynukosa
KypoukunHa
KywTaHoBa
JNlobaHoBsa
JloBunkosa
Mwup3sanun

Kbi3bl
MoKpyLwuH

HentobuHa

HoBorknnosa
Opnosa
MNecTepesa

MNeTposa

NNoHomapes
PbiunHa
CanoKHMKOoB

CUHKMHa

Cmbiwnaesa
YekmeHes
YeTBepunkoBa
AKyweBsa

nma

AHacTacua
AHacTacua
EkaTtepuHa

Mwnxann

KOnuna
CodbA

Ennsaseta
AneKkcaHgpa

Mwuxaun

MonnHa

Unba

Japba
[annn
EkaTepuHa
AHacTtacusa
NpuHa
AHppeit

EkaTtepuHa
KceHuna
MapwuHa
AnéHa
EkaTtepuHa

HOnuna

Mwupuapa

AneKkcaHgp

CseTnaHa

Hagexpaa
Ennsaseta
AHacTacusa

Ennsaseta

PomaH
KceHua
Cepreit

MonnHa

AHacTacusa
Cepreit
MonuHa

EkaTepuHa

OT4ecTBO

EBreHbeBHa
MakcnmoBHa
CepreeBHa

KamoeBunu

CrenaHoBHa

OmntpuesHa
OmntpuesHa
PuHaToBHa

HOpbesuy

MNnbuUHMYHA
Cepreesuny

PomaHoBHa
Bnagnmumposuy
CepreeBHa
AneKkceeBHa
AneKkceeBHa

Uropesny

UropesHa
BanepbesHa
BnagnmmposHa
UropesHa
OmntpuesHa

BnagnmuposHa

Cepreesuny

AHaTONbEeBHA

OmunTtpuesHa
MwuxannosHa
AnekcaHApoBHa
EBreHbeBHa

AnekceeBuy
AnekcaHApoBHa
Masnosuu

BnagnmumposHa

BanepbesHa
Hukonaesuny
AHapeeBHa
AHAOpeeBHa

bann
33a04HOrO
aTana
75.80

67.40
82.30
98.80

82.20
95.20

91.20
98.00

82.30
94.20

90.30

73.00
74.20
78.30
81.20
84.90
88.80

82.30
78.30
79.20
81.40
69.20
92.40

87.40

62.80
92.00

71.40
74.80
61.20
88.80

71.30
82.30
65.40
95.40

75.20
68.40
71.20
96.00

LLkona

MAOQY "COLL Ne 30"
LLKona 36
MAOQY NuueliNo2

rmmHasna Ne6

ocouw 1
MAQY Col 127

wKkona 127
Maoy "CoW" 1

Nnuent 2
MAOQY COLL Ne127

MAOQY 'mmHasunsaNe6

MAOQY Jlnuei Ne10
MBOY OCOL Nel
Nunuen 2

MBOY OCOLU Nel
MBOY OCOL1
MMMmHa3ma

MAOQY "Nnuei No2"
MMmHasma Ne31

OCOLW Ne1

MMmHasma Ne31

MAOY "TMmHasunaNe31"
MAOY bepluetckan CLU

MAOQY "TumHasua Ne31"

MBOY "QOuépckas COLL No1"
MAOQY "TnmHasua Ne31"

wKona 36

MAOQY Nuuein No2
MAOQY "TvmHaswna 31"
FMMmHasna 6

MKOY COLW ¢ YMnon a.Crynoso
MAQY "Nnuen 2"

MAOQY "Nnuein Ne3"

MAOQY "TvumHasna Ne31"
MAOQY "TvmHaswnsa 31"

Nnuei Ne4

MAOQY N'mmHasma 31

MAOQY "COLL Ne 65"

Knacc

11
11
10

10

10

11

10
11
10

11
11
10
10

10
11

10

11
11

10

10
11

10

11



