	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Балл заочного	Школа	Класс
1	Анголенко	Анастасия	Евгеньевна	этапа 75.80	МАОУ "СОШ № 30"	9
2	Антонюк	Анастасия	Максимовна	67.40	Школа 36	11
3	Аристова	Екатерина	Сергеевна	82.30	МАОУ Лицей№2	11
4	Багдасарян	Михаил	Камоевич	98.80	гимназия №6	10
5	Боронникова	Юлия	Степановна	82.20	ОСОШ 1	10
6	Бронникова	Софья	Дмитриевна	95.20	МАОУ СОШ 127	8
7	Бронникова	Елизавета	Дмитриевна	91.20	школа 127	8
8	Булатова	Александра	Ринатовна	98.00	Маоу "СОШ" 1	9
	•				•	
9 10	Бушуев	Михаил Полина	Юрьевич Ильинична	82.30 94.20	Лицей 2 МАОУ СОШ №127	10 8
	Голузина					
11	Двинин	Илья	Сергеевич	90.30	МАОУ Гимназия№6	11
12	Деденко	Дарья	Романовна	73.00	МАОУ Лицей №10	8
13	Джуренко	Данил	Владимирович	74.20	МБОУ ОСОШ №1	10
14	Зиманова	Екатерина	Сергеевна	78.30	Лицей 2	11
15	Каменских	Анастасия	Алексеевна	81.20	МБОУ ОСОШ №1	10
16	Каменских	Ирина	Алексеевна	84.90	МБОУ ОСОШ1	8
17	Колач	Андрей	Игоревич	88.80	Гимназия	9
18	Костарева	Екатерина	Игоревна	82.30	МАОУ "Лицей №2"	11
19	Куликова	Ксения	Валерьевна	78.30	Гимназия №31	11
20	Курочкина	Марина	Владимировна	79.20	OCOШ №1	10
21	Куштанова	Алёна	Игоревна	81.40	Гимназия №31	10
22	Лобанова	Екатерина	Дмитриевна	69.20	МАОУ "Гимназия№31"	8
23	Ловчикова	Юлия	Владимировна	92.40	МАОУ Бершетская СШ	10
24	Мирзали Кызы	Мириада	-	87.40	МАОУ "Гимназия №31"	11
25	Мокрушин	Александр	Сергеевич	62.80	МБОУ "Очёрская СОШ №1"	10
26	Нелюбина	Светлана	Анатольевна	92.00	МАОУ "Гимназия №31"	9
27	Новожилова	Надежда	Дмитриевна	71.40	школа 36	11
28	Орлова	Елизавета	Михайловна	74.80	МАОУ Лицей №2	11
29	Пестерева	Анастасия	Александровна	61.20	МАОУ "Гимназия 31"	9
30	Петрова	Елизавета	Евгеньевна	88.80	Гимназия 6	10
31	Пономарев	Роман	Алексеевич	71.30	МКОУ СОШ с УИОП д.Стулово	10
32	Рычина	Ксения	Александровна	82.30	МАОУ "Лицей 2"	11
33	Сапожников	Сергей	Павлович	65.40	МАОУ "Лицей №3"	9
34	Синкина	Полина	Владимировна	95.40	МАОУ "Гимназия №31"	10
35	Смышляева	Анастасия	Валерьевна	75.20	МАОУ "Гимназия 31"	8
36	Чекменев	Сергей	Николаевич	68.40	Лицей №4	11
37	Четверикова	Полина	Андреевна	71.20	МАОУ Гимназия 31	8
38	Якушева	Екатерина	Андреевна	96.00	МАОУ "СОШ № 65"	9